Product Datasheet
Description
Sartoflow® 10 Holder
The Sartoflow® 10 stainless steel holder is optimized for
use with up to 10 Sartocon® production scale Tangential Flow
Filtration (TFF) cassettes or two Sartocubes® (max. 7 m²).
It is designed for applications from 30 L to 1,000 L volume.
Target use:

Threaded spacer
nominal length 65 mm
17000- - -314
Included with Filter Holder Product Number Units
Sartoflow® Wedge U1-SCUBE-WEDGE 2
Sartoflow® Heatshield 1ZJO--0001 1
Threaded spacer
nominal length 100mm
17000- - -309 2
Threaded spacer
nominal length 65 mm
17000- - -314 1
Dummy module (100 mm) 302100D-C 1
Sartoflow® 10, 316 L (1.4435)
Order Number Norm F/R [mm] P [mm] Mirror-inverted
179-6DD260160E DIN 26 16
179-6DZ221157E Zoll 22.1 15.7
179-6DI297181E ISO 29.7 18.1
179-6DJ230230E JIS-G 23 23
179-6DD260160EM DIN 26 16 ×
179-6DZ221157EM Zoll  22.1 15.7 ×
179-6DI297181EM ISO 29.7 18.1 ×
179-6DJ230230EM JIS-G 23 23 ×
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2022 Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH, August-Spindler-Strasse 11, 37079 Goettingen, Germany
DIR: 2791249-000-01
Status: 10 | 11 | 2022